
ASDM 

No. ASDM-3495/2024/215 

To: Prospective Bidders 

Respected Bidders, 

Sub: Corrigendum for- 1. NIT NO ASDM-3495/2024/103, Dated 01.08.2024 
2. NIT NO ASDM-3495/2024/214, Dated 01.08.2024 

Corrigendum: 
S 

1. 

ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 
KATABARI, DPS ROAD, NH-37 

GARCHUK :: GUWAHATI-781035 

Reference to the subject cited above, this is to inform you that 02 nos. corrigendum stated below is 
placed for your information while processing bidding documents for participation in above NITs. The 
uploaded clauses in the above NITS mentioned for corrigendum are common to all four NITs and clauses 
revived as corrigendum are also applicable against them. 

GOVT OF ASSAM 

Copy to: 

3. NIT NO ASDM-3495/2024/140, Dated 01.08.2024 and 

Uploaded clauses in NIT 

Dated.07/08/2024 

4. NIT NO ASDM-3495/2024/177, Dated 01.08.2024 

1. Office Copy 

Memo No. ASDM-3495/2024/215 (A) 

Clause:2 Scope of Works : Guidelines of the Point j: Placement must be done within 15 days 
Project for implementation of the candidate passing assessment, and they 
Point j. Placement must be done within 3 should be in employment for a continuous period 

months of the candidate passing assessment, of 3 months and wages should not be below the 
and they should be in employment for a minimum wages. 
continuous period of 3 months and their wages 
should not be below the minimum wages. 
Clause:9 Application Procedure: 
Point 3: AlI TECHs also needs to be submitted 
in non-editable soft copy format of xls or xlsx 
or doc or docx format in pen-drive along with 
hard copy in bid file. 

This is for favour of your information and necessary action. 

Clauses revised and read as 

Point 3: Stands cancelled 

Sd/ 

Mission Director, 
Assam Skill Development Mission 

Dated.07/08/2024 

Asst. Mission Director, 
Assam Skill Development Mission 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

